

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

Rep. Silvey _____ 38th _____

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2010, page 30, section 10.645, line 5,
2 by deleting "9,071,669" and inserting "9,049,669";

3
4 further amend said bill, page 32, section 10.675, line 7, by deleting "1,983,610" and inserting
5 "1,978,610";

6
7 further amend said page, section 10.680, line 7, by deleting "7,247,497" and inserting
8 "7,241,497";

9
10 further amend said bill, page 35, section 10.730, line 7, by deleting "9,021,984" and inserting
11 "9,011,984";

12
13 further amend said bill to adjust section and bill totals accordingly.
14
15
16